Nationi _aw University and Judicial Acader. Assam

Report Card
INIL]ULJIA]
=
Module: B.A,, LL.B. (CBCS) Session: 2023-2024-July:REGULAR Year: 2023-2024
SEMESTER: 2 Section: 2023 batch - Even Semester Programme: B.A,, LL.B. (Hons.) Five Year Integrated Course
Course Code: BL.201 Course: Legal English & Research Methods - [l L-T-P-C:
Sr. Assignment Attendance Eg)?a;?rﬂ(:isésr Néi:aiﬁ:;is;ﬁr Project Seminar &g;fé ;;23:‘ Grade
No. Enrolment Number Student Name Stalus Stalus Status Status Status Status Stalus
30.00 10.00 60.00 40.00 40.00 20.00 200.00
1 SF0123005 ADITI SINGH 25.00 Present 10.00 Present 51.00 Present 38.00 Present 35.00 Present 1B.00  Present 177.00 Ok P o]
2 SF0123009 ANUPAMA DAS 25.00 Present 10.00 Present 52.00 Present 34.00 Present 3500 Present 18,00  Present 174.00 Ok P 0
3 SF0123010 ANUSHKA DAIPURIA 25.00 Present 10.00 Prasent 56.00 Present 30.00 Present 35.00 Present 18.00  Present 174.00 Ok P O
4 SF0123011 ARPITA HALDER 25.00 Present 10.00 Present 50.00 Present 34.00 Present 3500 Presenl 18.00 Presenl 172,00 Ok P o]
5 SF0123013 BISWARUPA DAS 25.00 Present 10.00 Present 53.00 Present 37.00 Present 35.00 Present 18.00  Present 178.00 Ok P o]
6 SF0123014 CHARU GOYAL 25.00 Present 10.00 Present 51.00 Present 34.00 Present 3500 Present 17.00  Present 172.00 Ok P
7 SF0123016 DEBASMITA NATH 25.00 Present 10.00 Present 50.00 Present 28.00 Present  34.00 Present 16.00  Presenl 163.00 Ok P
8 SF0123021 HARSIITA DAS 25.00 Present 10.00 Present 19.00 Present 23.00 Present 34.00 Present 16,00 Present 127.00 Ok P By
9 SF0123023 HYNASR! DAIMARI 25.00 Present 10.00 Present 54.00 Present 34.00 Present 35.00 Present 1600 Present 174.00 ok P o)
10 SF0123025 JESSIKA KUMAWAT 25.00 Present 10.00 Present 50.00 Present 28.00 Present 3500 Present 18.00 Present 166.00 ok P
11 SFD123027 KHAYAL SHAH 25.00 Present 10.00 Present 53.00 Present 35.33 Present 35.00 Present 18.00 Present 176.33 Ok P
12 SF0123032 MITUSI KESHAN 25.00 Present 10.00 Present 52.00 Present 31.00 Present 35.00 FPresent 18.00 Present 171.00 Ok P
13 SF0123034 NEHA NATH 25.00 Present 10.00 Present 43.00 Present 31.00 Present  34.00 ’Present 16.00  Present 159 00 ok P At
14 SF0123036 NIDARSHANA DAS 25.00 Present 10.00 Present 42.00 Present 2400 Present 34.00 Pressnt  16.00  Present 151.00 Ok P At
15 SF0123039 PRACHI BHARDWAJ 25.00 Present 10.00 Present 55.00 Present 38.00 Present 35.00 Present 17.00 Present 180.00 Ok P o]
16 SF0123043 RA‘JKUM/BHEI\ﬁHN'AMBI 25.00 Present 10.00 Present 48.00 Present 30.00 Present 35.00 Present 18.00  Present 166.00 Ok P O
17 SF0123048 SHILPI RANI CHARINGIA 25.00 Present 10.00 Present 46.00 Present 24.00 Present 34.00 Present 17.00 Present 156.00 Ok P A
18 SF0123049 SHIVANI GAUTAM 25.00 Present 10.00 Present 45.00 Present 31.00 Present 30.00 Present 20.00 Present 161.00 Ok P
19 SF0123051 SHREESTI PHUNYEL 25.00 Present 10.00 Present 48.00 Present 32.00 Present  34.00 Present 16.00  Presenl 165.00 Ok P
20 SF0123052 SNEHA DEVI 26.00 Present 10.00 Present 41.00 Present 31.00 Present 3500 Present 18.00 Present 160.00 Ok P 6]
21 SF0123055 SUWAILLA KAMAN 25.00 Present 10.00 Present 29.00 Present 34.00 Present 30.00 Present 20.00 Present 148.00 Ok P A4
22 SF0123056 T KINJALA 25.00 Presenl 10.00 Present 53.00 __f_::_'r:sulit 33.00 Present 3500 Presenl 18.00 Present 174.00 Ok P O
23 SF0123057 TANISHKA TYAGI 25.00 Present 10.00 Present 50.00 Pragtit 26 .00 Present 3500 Present 18.00 Present 164.00 Ok P e}
24 SF0123058 TRITYA PANDEY 25.00 Present 10.00 Present 43.00 P ot 23.00 Present 35.00 Present 1700  Present 15300 Ok P A4
s X
)
HegisrraT/,ds;t. Registrar (Academics)'s signaiure i - L] o :-?_I..an?gg f;jf 3‘;". Sig=: =7 N o o Co_urse Co-Ordir_ralor Signature
WA (Aparajita Dulta Hazarlka, Assislant Professor, Department of Soclal Sclence and Humanitles)




25 SF0123060 UMA SHARMA 25,00 Present 14.00 Present 51.00 Present 33.00 Preoent 3500 Present 16.00  Present 170.00 Ok P (0]

26 SF0123062 VARADA S 25.00 Preset 10.00 Present 54.00 Present 34.00 Present 35.00 Present 18.00  Presenl 176.00 Ok P

27 SF0123064 Y1 SENG ON DIHINGIA 25.00 Present 10.00 Present 28.00 Present 30.00 Present 30.00 Present 20.00 Present 143.00 Ok P Ay
28 SF0123065 SHRUTI KUMARI 25.00 Present 10.00 Present 50.00 Present 31.00 Present 35.00 Presentl 17.00  Present 168.00 Ok P

29 SM0123001 ABHAY SHARMA 25.00 Present 10.00 Present 48.00 Present 32.00 Presenl 34.00 Present 16.00  Present 165.00 Ok P

30 SMO0123002 ABHIGYAN GOGOI 25.00 Present 10.00 Present 45.00 Present 32.00 Present 3500 Present 1B.00  Present 165.00 Ok P 0]
31 SM0123003 ABHIJEET SONOWAL 25.00 Present 10.00 Present 36.00 Present 21.00 Present 3500 Present 1800  Present 145.00 Ok P A+
32 SM0123004 ADARSH GOGOI 25.00 Present 10.00 Present 5200  Present 35.00 Present 34.00 Present 16.00  Presenl 172.00 Ok P o]
33 SM0123006 AKSHAT CHAUHAN 25.00 Present 10.00 Present 50.00 Present 36.00 Present 3500 Presenl 18.00  Presenl 174.00 Ok P 0
34 SMO123007 ALOK KUMAR PANDEY 25.00 Present 10.00 Present 50.00 Present 28.00 Present 35.00 Present 18.00  Present 166.00 Ok P [¢)
35 SM0123008 ANGARAJ ANAND 25.00 Present 10.00 Present 53.00 Present 36.00 Present 3500 Presenl 1800 Presenl 177.00 Ok P ]
36 SM0o123012 AYUSHMAN SINGH 25.00 Present 10.00 Present 49.00 Present 26.00 Present 3500 Present 1800  Present 163.00 Ok P e}
37 SM0123015 DEBANGSHU DAS 25.00 Present 10.00 Present 44.00 Present 35.00 Present 35.00 Present 1800  Present 167.00 Ok P 6]
38 SM0123017 DHILAN SARMA 25.00 Present 10.00 Present 54.00 Present 38.00 Present 3400 Present 16.00  Present 177.00 Ok P Q
39 SM0123018 DHRUV VASHISHT 25.00 Present 10.00 Present 56.00 Present 32.00 Present 35.00 Present 18.00  Presenl 176.00 Ok P e}
40 SM0123019 GAURANGO PANGGING 25.00 Present 10.00 Present 52.00 Present 28.00 Presenl 3400 Presenl 16.00 Present 165.00 Ok P e}
+1 SM0123022 HIMANSHU GUPTA 25.00 Prasent 10.00 Present 26.00 Present 20.00 Present 35.00 Presenl 1800  Present 134.00 Ok P A
42 SM0123024 JASTIMADHU PHUKAN 25.00 Present 8.00 Present Absent Absent 15.00 Presenl 3000 Presenl Absent Absenl 78.00 ok F t
43 SM0123026 KESHAV KUMAR 25.00 Present 10.00 Present 52.00 Present 35.00 Present 35.00 Present 1B.00  Present 175.00 Ok P @)
44 SM0123028 MADHURJYA PATHAK 25.00 Present 10.00 Presenl 51.00 Present 34.00 Present 3400 Present 18.00  Present 172.00 Ok P o]
45 SM0123030 MIRZA ADEEB JIAN 25.00 Present 10.00 Present 52.00 Present 38.00 Present 35.00 Present 18.00  Present 178.00 Ok P o}
45 SM0 123031 MITHURAJ KALITA 25.00 Present 10.00 Present 36.00 Present 33.00 Present 35.00 Present 18.00  Presenl 157.00 Ok P A+
47 SM0123033 NAMAHSRUT PIHUKAN 25.00 Present 10.00 Present 42.00 Present 35.00 Present 35.06 Present 1B.00  Present 165.00 Ok P o)
48 SMOD 123035 NELSON CHAKMA 25.00 Present 10.00 Present 28.00 Present 17.00 Present 34.00 Present 1600  Present 130.00 Ok P

49 SM0123037 NIRAJ PATHHAK 25.00 Present 10.00 Present 47.00 Present 37.00 Presenl 35.00 Present 18.00  Presenl 172.00 Ok P o}
50 SM0123038 NISHANT KASHYAP 25.00 Present 10.00 Present 48.00 Present 29.00 Present 34.00 Present 16.00  Present 162.00 Ok P O
51 SM0123040 PRADNYAN GOGOI 25.00 Present 10.00 Present 24.00 Present 17.00 Present 3500 Present 18.00  Present 129.00 Ok P B+
52 SM0123041 PRANAY KUMAR 25.00 Present 10.00 Present 52.00 Present 34.00 Present 3500 Present 17.00 Presen! 173.00 Ok P

53 SMO 123042 PRIYANSH KANAWAT 25.00 Present 10.00 Present 4.00 Present 32.66 Present  35.00 Present 1800  Presenl 169.66 Ok P

54 SM0123044 RISHAV SRIVASTVA 25.00 Present 10.00 Present 55.00 Present 33.00 Pregsent 3500 Present 17.00  Present 175.00 Ck P

55 SM0123045 SAKSHAM PATIYAR 25.00 Present 10.00 Present 46.00 Present 37.00 Present 35.00 Present 1800  Piesent 171.00 Ok P

56 SM0123046 SHAHIL BHATTARAI 25.00 Present 10.00 Present 46.00 Present 28.00 Presenl 30.00 Present 2000  Presenl 159.00 Ok P A+
57 SM0123047 SHASHANIKK RAWAT 25.00 Piesent 10.00 Present 52.00 Present 34.00 Present 35.00 Present 18.00  Present 174.00 Ok P 0]
58 $M0123050 SHIVANSH SINGH 25.00 Present 10.00 Present 50.00 ' 34.00 Present 3500 Present 1800  Present 172.00 Ok P

59 SM0123053 SNEHAL BAJPEYEE 25.00 Present 10.00 Present 52:00 34.00 Pregent 30.00 Presenl 20.00  Presenl 171.00 Ok P

" Course Co-Ordinalor Signalure

ergis_lrar/Assl. Rez;is_lrar (Academics)'s signalure
(Aparajita Dulta Hazarika, Asslslant Professor, Depariment of Social Science and Humanities)

" Pagezora



60
61
62
63

SMO123054
SMO123059
SMO123061

SMD123063

SUDEEP DAS
UDAY PRATAP SINGH
VAIBHAV BANSAL
VINAYAK SRIVASTAVA

nglslrnr/Assr. Registrar (Academics)'s signature

25,00
25.00
25.00

25.00

Present
Present
Present

Present

{ f\r.oo

10.00
10.00
10.00

5 Present

: Present

Present

Present

(57 AT

46.00 Present

50.00 Present

54,00 Present

48.00 Present
[

\ -
.(':1 ng ,-'J]_r,t_::‘,n‘. “

Page 30f3

35.00
29.00
37.00
26.00

0 ant

Present
Present

Prasent

34.00
35.00
35.00
35.00

Present
Present
Present

Present

16.00
18.00
18.00
18.00

Present
Presert
Present

Present

166.00
167.00
179.00
162.00

Ok P o]
Ok P e}
Ok P o]
Ok P o]

B Cours_e &J-Ordlnator Slgnalufe

(Aparajita Dulta Hazarlka, Assistant Professor, Depariment of Soclal Sclence and Humanities)



Nationz _.aw University and Judicial Acaden _ /Assam

Report Card
Module: BA,, LL.B. (CBCS) Session: 2023-2024-July:REGULAR Year: 2023-2024
SEMESTER: 2 Section: 2023 batch - Even Semester Programme: B.A,, LL.B. (Hons.) Five Year Integrated Gourse
Course Code: BL202.1 Course: British Literature: 18th Century and 13th Century L-T-P-C:
s;’. Enrolment Number Student Name Assignment Status Atiendance Status Eé‘:azﬁ':::is;:r Status ng::“?::is;zr Status Project Status Seminar Stalus Jg;ﬁ; Siatus RF‘;Z?'L Grade
30.00 10.00 60.00 40.00 40.00 20.00 200.00
1 SF0123005 ADITI SINGH 24.00 Present 0.00 Present 32.00 Present 32.00 Present 27.00 Present 11.00  Present 126.00 Ok P B
2 SF0123010 ANUSHKA DAIPURIA 18.00 Presenl 0.00 Present 37.00 Present 27.00 Present  28.00 Presenl 1100  Present 121.00 Ok P B+
3 SF0123014 CHARU GOYAL 26.00 Present 4.00 Present 32.00 Present 30.00 Present 3600 Present 19.00 Present 146.00 Ok P A+
4 SF0123016 DEBASMITA NATH 22,00 Present 0.00 Present 30.00 Present 22.00 Present 26.00 Present 1600 Present 116.00 Ok P B
5 SF0123025 JESSIKA KUMAWAT 27.00 Present 4.00 Present 21.00 Present 26.00 Present 37.00 Present 16.00  Present 131.00 Ok p A
6 SFN123043 HAJKUMADHE!\%HALAMH 25.00 Present 4.00 Present 28.00 Present 20.00 Present 28.00 FPresent 14.00 Present 119.00 Ok P 2]
7 SFN0123062 VARADA S. 22.00 Present 4.00 Present 48.00 Present 31.00 Present 38.00 Present 18.00 Present 161.00 Ok P O
8 S5F0123065 SHRUTIKUMARI 20.00 Present 4.00 Present 40.00 Present 24.00 Present 27.00 Present 16.00 Present 131.00 Ok P
9 SM0123001 ABHAY SHARMA 22.00 Present 0.00 Present 28.00 Present 23.00 Present 33.00 Present 16.00 Present 122.00 Ok P B+
10 3SM0123026 KESHAV KUMAR 24.00 Present 0.00 Present 35.00 Present 16.00 Present 31.00 Present 1200 Present 118.00 Ok P B
" SM0123033 NAMAHSRUT PHUKAN 16.00 Presenl 0.00 Present Absenl Absent 16.00 Present 33.00 Present 1400 Present 73.00 Ok F F
12 SM0123042 PRIYANSH KANAWAT 20.00 Present 0.00 Present 35.00 Present 26.00 Present 23.00 pPresem 1400  Present 118.00 Ok P B
13 SM0123044 RISHAV S8RIVASTVA 20.00 Present 4.00 Present 31.00 Present 2800 Present 28.00 Present 1600 Present 128.00 Ok P B+
14 SM0123046 SHAHIL BHATTARAI 22.00 Presenl 0.00 Presenl 22,00 Present 15.00 Presenl 27,00 Presenl 14.00  Present 100.00 Ok P c
15 SM0123063 VINAYAK SRIVASTAVA 28.00 Present 0.00 Present 22.00 Present 20.00 Present 3500 Present 18.00 Present 123.00 Ok P By
»
Remr. Reglsirar (Acadeﬁlcs)'s élyr;ll;rsz_ - i Page 1 of 1 ——g— o Course Co-Ordinator Sighalure

(Nupur Sinha, Guest Facuity, Department of Soclal Science and Hufnanllies)



NILIU A

Module: B.A,, LL.B. (CBCS)
SEMESTER: 2
Course Code: B1.202.2

Sr.

Enrolment Number
No.

1 SF0123058
SM0123004
SM0123028
SM0123030
SM0123031
SM0123041
SMO0123053
SM0123054

@ N o ;A W N

Student Name

TRITYA PANDEY
ADARSH GOGOI
MADHURJYA PATHAK
MIRZA ADEEB JIAN
MITHURAJ KALITA
PRANAV KUMAR
SNEHAL BAJPEYEE
SUDELP DAS

HegIsI;ar/Assr. Reg/s!?ar (Acadernics)'s signalure

Assignment

30.00
25.00
28.00
25.00
29.00
26.00
25.00
26.00
22.00

Nationa. _aw University and Judicial Acaden., ‘Assam
Report Card

Status

Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present

Present

Attendance

10.00
10.00
10.00
0.00
10.00
0.00
10.00
0.00°
0.00

Session: 2023-2024-July:REGULAR
Section: 2023 batch - Even Semester

Course: Principles of Macroeconomics

End Semester

Status

Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present

Present

60.00
24.00
43.00
32.00
44.00
11.00
38.00
21.00
20.00

Examination Status

Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present

Present

- Page 1 of 1

Mid Semester
Examination

40.00
28.00
37.00
26.00
36.00
26.00
31.00
28.00
20.00

Status

Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present

Present

Project

40.00
22.00
31.00
26.00
33.00
29.00
30.00
31.00
27.00

Year: 2023-2024
Programme: B.A,, LL.B. (Hons.) Five Year htagrated Course

L-T-P-C:

Status

Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present

Present

Seminar

20.00
14.00
17.00
12.00
18.00
14.00
14.00
16.00
13.00

Status

Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present

Present

TOTAL
MARKS

200.00
123.00
166.00
121.00
171.00
10600
148.00
12200
102.00

Status F::‘;:z:' Grade
Ok P B+
Ok P Qo
Ok P B+
Ok P ]
Ok P
Ok P A+
Ok P B+
Ok P c

Course Co-Ordinator Slgnature

(Preell Chakravartly, Guest Facully, Department of Soclal Science and Humanlties)



f’"".'f-\ National aw University and Judicial Academ, issam
% ] *_, H ' Report Card
S
INILIU[JIA]

Module: B.A., LL.B. (CBCS) Sessiom: 2023-2024-July:REGULAR Year: 2023-2024

SEMESTER: 2 Section: 2023 batch - Even Semester Programme: B.A., LL.B. (Hons.) Five Year Inleqgrated Course

Course Code: Bl.202.3 Course: Western Political Theory L-T-P-C:
Scr;. Enrolment Number Student Name A Status Atiendance Status ngars"?:::?‘:sr Status ’\g:ars“ei'r:aiis‘:?‘r Status Project Status Seminar Status J'g;ﬁlé Status ;‘;23:‘ Grade

30.00 10.00 60.00 40.00 40.00 20.00 200.00
1 SF0123009 ANUPAMA DAS 21.00 Present 10.00 Present 44.00 Present 32.00 Present 30.00 Present 17.00 Present 154.00 Ok P Ay
2 SF0123011 ARPITA HALDER 22.00 Presenl 10.00 Present 41.00 Present 33.00 Present  30.00 FPresent 15,00  Present 151.00 Ok P A+
3 SF0123013 BISWARUPA DAS 23.00 Present 10.00 Present 46.00 Piesent 31.00 Present 30.00 Preseni 13.00  Present 153.00 Ok P Ad
4 SF0123023 HYNASRI DAIMARI 21.00 Present 10.00 Present 46.00 Present 32.00 Present 26.00 Presenl 11.00 Present 146.00 Ok P A4
5 SF0123027 KHAYAL SHAH 23.00 Present 0.00 Present 47.00 Present 37.00 Present 33.00 Present 17.00 Present 157.00 Ok P A4
6 SF0123032 MITUSI KESHAN 21.00 Present 4.00 Present 44.00 Present 32.00 Present 2500 Present 11.00 Present 137.00 Ol P A
7 SF0123034 NEHA NATH 20.00 Present 0.00 Present 38.00 Present 27.00 Present 2700 Present 11.00  Present 123.00 Ok P Br
8 SF0123036 NIDARSHANA DAS 19.00 Present 0.00 Present 42.00 : Present 22.00 Present 27.00 Present 1000 Present 120.00 Ok P B
9 SF012303% PRACHI BHARDWAJ 24.00 Present 0.00 Present 36.00 Present 29.00 Present 2900 Present 14.00  Present 132.00 Ok P A
10 SF0123048 SHILPI RANI CHARINGIA 22.00 Present 10.00 Present 37.00 Present 23.00 Present 30.00 Present 1100 Present 133.00 Ok P A
11 SF0123051 SHREESTI PHUNYEL 21.00 Present 6.00 Present 30.00 Present 27.00 Presenlt 2B.00 Present 9.00 Present 121.00 Ok P B+
12 SF0123055 SUWAI A KAMAN 18.00 Present 0.00 Present 33.00 Present 21.00 Present 24.00 Present 8.00 Present 105.00 Ok P ¢
13 SF0123056 T KINJALA 22.00 Present 6.00 Present 49.00 Present 37.00 Present  30.00 ’Present 17.00  Present 161.00 Ok P [¢)
14 SF0123057 TANISHKA TYAGI 21.00 Present 10.00 Present 37.00 Prasent 29.00 Presenl 26.00 Present 15.00 Present 138.00 Ok P A
15 SF0123060 UMA SHARMA 21.00 Present 8.00 Present 41.00 Present 27.00 Present 30.00 Present 11.00  Present 138.00 Ok P A
16 SF0123064 YISENG ON DIHINGIA 20.00 Presenl 0.00 Present 31.00 Present 24.00 Present 27.00 Present 10.00  Piesent 112.00 Ok P B
17 SM0123002 ABHIGYAN GOGOI 20.00 Present 4.00 Present 33.00 Present 24.00 Present 2500 Present 13.00  Present 119.00 Ok P B
18 SM0123003 ABHIJEET SONOWAL 19.00 Present 0.00 Present 23.00 Present 13.00 Present 20.00 Present 10.00  Present 85.00 Ok F F
19 SM0123006 AKSHAT CHAUHAN 15.00 Present 0.00 Present 50.00 Present 29.00 Present 27.00 Present 9.00 Present 130.00 Ok P A
20 SM0123007 ALOK KUMAR PANDEY 20.00 Present 4.00 Present 39.00 Present 25.00 Presenl 23.00 Preseni 11.00  Present 122.00 Ok P B+
21 SM0123008 ANGARAJ ANAND 21.00 Present 0.00 Present 35.00 Present 28.00 Present 33.00 Present 1600 Present 133.00 Ok P A
22 SM0123012 AYUSFHMAN SINGH 18.00 Present 0.00 Presenl 45.00 I-‘ll,‘:mn'r‘\\ 24.00 Present 25.00 Present  13.00  Present 125.00 Ok P B+
23 SM0123015 DEBANGSHU DAS 21,00 Present 0.00 Present 47.00 Presant ¥ 38.00 Present 30.00 Present 13.00  Present 149.00 Ok P A+
24 $M0123017 DHILAN SARMA 24.00 Present 8.00 Present 49.00 Preseniy” A 32,00 Present 3000 Present 16.00 Presenl 159.00 Ok P A+
gL P |
Heg_lslrar/Assl. Registrar (Academlics)'s signature o P&gd !:I}nr..? . g _"' _'T-'__ - Course Co-Ordinator Signature

(Gobindra Saharla, Bus Helper cum Office Attendant, Administralive Section)



25
26
27
28
29
30
3
32
33
34
35
36

SM0123018
SM0123019
SM0123022
8M0123024
SMO0123035
SM0123037
SM0123038
SM0123040
SM0123045
SM0123047
SMO0123059
SM0123061

DHRUV VASHISHT
GAURANGO PANGGING
HIMANSHU GUPTA
JASTIMADHU PHUKAN
NELSON CHAKMA
NIRAJ PATHAK
NISHANT KASHYAP
PRADNYAN GOGOI
SAKSHAM PATIYAR
SHASHANK RAWAT
UDAY PRATAP SINGH
VAIBHAYV BANSAL

Hegistrar/Asst. Reglistrar (Academics)'s signature

22.00
22.00
15.00
Absent
15.00
21.00
16.00
15.00
23.00
17.00
19.00
23.00

Present
Present
Present
Absenl
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present

Present

" 10.00

6.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
6.00
4.00
6.00
10.00

Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present

Present

46.00
36.00
26.00
Absent
38.00
33.00
42.00

Absent
38 QO
45.00
45.00
50.00

Present
Present
Present
Absent
Prs\zsent
Present
Present
Absent
Present
Present
Present

Present

Page 2 of 2

33.00
31.00
14.00
17.00
17.00
26.00
26.00
Absent
31.00
28.00
25.00
37.00

\

{
“rigdent

Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Absent
Present
Present
Present

Present

28.00
29.00
20.00
Absent
21.00
27.00
27.00
25.00
34.00
25.00
27.00
32.00

Present
Presert
Present
Absent
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Presenl

Present

17.00
11.00
10.00
Abseril
9.00
14.00
11.00
9.00
19.00
13.00
14.00
14.00

Present
Present
Prasant
Absoent
Presenl
Presen!
Presont
Present
Present
Present
Prasen!

Present

156.00
135.00
85.00
17.00
100.00
121.00
122,00
49,00
151.00
132.00
136.00
166.00

Ok P A+
Ok P A
Ok F f ‘
Ok F F
Ok P c
Ok P B+
Ok P B+
Ok F i
Ok P A+
Ok F A
Ok P

Ok P 0

) Course Co-Ordinator Signature

(Gobindra Saharia, Bus Helper cum Office Atlendant, Adminisiralive Section)



INIL U A

Module: B.A., LL.B. (CBCS)

SEMESTER: 2
Course Code: Bl.202.4

Sr, Enrolment
No. Number Student Name
| SM0123050 SHIVANSH SINGH

Reglstrar/Asst. Registrar (Academice)'s signature

Assignment

30.00
28.00

Nations....aw University and Judicial Acaden., Assam

Status

Present

Attendance

10.00
8.00

Status

Present

Session: 2023-2024-July:REGULAR
Section: 2023 batch - Even Semester

Report Card

Course: History of India 1200 -#750 CE

End Semester
Examination

60.00
41.50

Status

Present

Page 1 of 1

Mid Semester
Examination

40.00
29.50

Year: 2023-2024
Programme: B.A,, LL.B. (Hons.) Five Year Integrated Course

L-T-P-C:
TOTAL Final
Project Seminar Grade
Status Status MARKS Status  Result
40.00 20.00 200.00
31.00 Piesent 1500 Present 153.00 Ok P A+

- Course Co-Ordinator Signature
(Namrala Gogol, Assistant Professor, Department of Soclal Sclence and Humanities)




Nationd. —aw University and Judicial Acaden., Assam

Report Card
Friried On  02:07/2024
Module: B.A,, LL.B. (CBCS) Session: 2023-2024-July:REGULAR Year: 2023-2024
SEMESTER: 2 Section: 2023 batch - Even Semester Programme: B.A., LL.B. (Hons.) Five Year Integrated Course
Course Code: B.202.5 Course: Social Stratification an® Inequality L-T-P-C:
End Semester Mid Semester TOTAL Final
Assignment Attendance M N Project Seminar Grade
S;’ E;‘}L?_:lnsz:" Student Name Status Status Examination Status Examination Status Status Status MARKS Stals  Result
30.00 10.00 60.00 40.00 40.00 20.00 200.00
| SF0123021 HARSHITA DAS 19.50 Present 4.00 Present 51.00 Present 18.00 Present 26.50 Present 1650 Present 135.50 Ok P
2 SF0123049 SHIVANI GAUTAM 20.00 Present 10.00 Present 54.00 Present 26.00 Present 3250 Present 17.50 Present 160.00 Ok P 0
3 SF0123052 SNEIHA DEVI 22.00 Present 6.00 Present 47.50 Present 27.50 Present 3450 Present 1750 Present 165.00 Ok P A+
/i \ ’
{f A \\
| 7 thid) !
Registrar/Asst. Reglsirar (Academics)'s slgnalurT Page 1 of 1 Course Co-Ordinator Slgna_rur_e

(Nibedita Roy, Guest Facully, Department of Soclal Sclence and Humaniiles)



Nationz. _aw University and Judicial Acaden , Assam

Report Card
<G>
INILULJIA
5
Module: B.A., LL.B. (CBCS) Session: 2023-2024-July:REGULAR Year: 2023-2024
SEMESTER: 2 Section: 2023 batch - Even Semester Programme: B.A,, LL.B. (Hons.) Five Year Integrated Course
Course Code: BLN203 1 Course: Different Forms of EngItsh Literature L-T-P-C:
S:)" Enrolment Number Student Name Asslgnment Status Atiendance Status EE"’:’aﬁ’?:;is‘:sr Status “élfaﬁﬁnm;is‘:zr Status Brojfet Status ST Status “T"(::‘Q; Status ;;23:1 SHEEE
30.00 10.00 60.00 40.00 40.00 20.00 200.00
1 SF0123009 ANUPAMA DAS 25.00 Present 10.00 Present 50.00 Present 30.00 Present 34.00 Present 17.00 Present 166.00 Ok P O
2 SF0123011 ARPITA HALDER 25.00 Present 10.00 Presenl 48.00 Present 30.00 Presenl 3700 Present 17.00  Present 167.00 Ok P a
3 SF0123013 BISWARUPA DAS 25.00 Present 10.00 Present 47.00 Present 27.00 Present 37.00 Present 17.00 Presenl 163.00 Ok P
4 SF0123023 HYNASRI DAIMARI 25.00 Present 10.00 Present 50.00 Present 28.00 Present 37.00 Present 1600 Present 166 .00 Ok P 0
5 SF0123032 MITUSI KESHAN 25.00 Present 10.00 Present 37.00 Present 23.00 Present 33.00 Present 16.00  Present 144,00 Ok P Al
6 SF0123034 NEHA NATH 25.00 Present 10.00 Present 51.00 Present 29.00 Present 37.00 Present 1600  Present 168.00 Ok P O
7 S8F0123036 NIDARSHANA DAS 25.00 Present 10.00 Present 50.00 Present 23.00 Present 37.00 Present 16.00 Present 161.00 Ok P o)
8 SF0123039 PRACII BHARDWAJ 25.00 Piesent 10.00 Present 51.00 Present 28.00 Present 37.00 Present 16.00 Present 167.00 Ok P 0
9 SF0123048 SHILPIRANI CHARINGIA 25.00 Present 10.00 Present 39.00 Present 18.00 Present 33.00 Present 1600 Present 141.00 Ok P A
10 SF0123051 SHREESTI PHUNYEL 25.00 Present 10.00 Present 43.00 Present 29.00 Present 3500 Present 1600 Present 158.00 Ok P Ay
" SF0123055 SUWALA KAMAN 25.00 Present 10.00 Present Absent Absent 21.00 Present 35.00 Present 16.00 Present 107.00 Ok P o
12 SF0123057 TANISHKA TYAGI 25.00 Present 10.00 Present 41.00 Present 19.00 Present 3500 Present 1600 Present 146,00 Ok P Al
13 SF0123060 UMA SHARMA 25.00 Present 10.00 Present 48.00 Present 30.00 Present 37.00 ’Present 1600 Present 167.00 Ok P ¢]
14 SF0123064 Y1 SENG ON DIHINGIA 25.00 Present 10.00 Present 44.00 Present 18.00 Present 37.00 Present 1500 Present 149.00 Ok P A+
15 SM0123003 ABHIJEET SONOWAL. 25.00 Present 10.00 Presenl 28.50 Present 8.00 Present 3700 Presenl  16.00  Present 124.50 Ok P Bt
16 SM0123006 AKSHAT CHAUHAN 25.00 Present 10.00 Present 48.00 Present 28.00 Present 37.00 Present 17.00 Present 165.00 Ok P ]
17 8M0123007 ALOK KUMAR PANDEY 25.00 Present 10.00 Presem 45.00 Present 18.00 Present 37.00 Present 16.00  Present 152.00 Ok P At
18 SM0123008 ANGARAJ ANAND 25.00 Present 10.00 Present 40.00 Present 21.00 Present 37.00 Present 17.00  Present 150.00 Ok P A
19 SM0123012 AYUSHMAN SINGH 25.00 Present 10.00 Prasent 43.00 Present 20.00 Present 37.00 Present 1600 Present 157.00 Ok P A+
20 SM0123017 DHILAN SARMA 25.00 Present 10.00 Present 48.00 Present 27.00 Present  35.00 Present 1600  Present 161.00 Ok P 0
21 SM0123018 DHRUV VASHISHT 25.00 Present 10.00 Present 52.00 Prasent 28.00 Present  37.00 Present 17.00 Present 169.00 Ok P O
22 SM0123019 GAURANGO PANGGING 25.00 Present 10.00 Presenl 50.00 P/r_r;:yl'—;nl 28.00 Presenl 3100 Present 1500  Present 159.00 Ok P Al
23 SM0123022 HIMANSHU GUPTA 25.00 Present 10.00 Present 30.50 h-}ﬁ's&,slénl 16.00 Present 31.00 Present 1500 Present 127 50 Ok P B
24 SM0123024 JASTIMADHU PHUKAN 25.00 Present 8.00 Present Absant ‘ 18.00 Present 37.00 Present Absent Absent 88.00 Ok F F
m(Academlcs)'s sIgnatTJre ) T . Page 10f2 g ———— o Course Co-Ordinator Signature

(Aparajita Dulta Hazarlka, Assistant Professor, Deparlment of Soclal Sclence and Humanilies)



25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

Registrar/Asst. Reglsl‘rar_(AcademIcs)’s signature

SM0123035
SM0123037
SM0123038
5M0123040
SM0123045
8M0123047
SM0123053
SM0123059
SM0 12306 |

NELSON CHAKMA
NIRAJ PATHAK
NISHANT KASHYAP
PRADNYAN GOGOI
SAKSHAM PATIYAR
SHASHANK RAWAT
SNEHAL BAJPEYEE
UDAY PRATAP SINGH
VAIBHAV BANSAL

25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
26.00
25.00
25.00
25.00

Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present

Present

)
"10.00

10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00

Present
Presen
Present
Presenl
Present
Present
Present
Present

Present

23.00
49.00
47.00
25.00
49.00
49.00
50.50
47.00
44.50

Present
Present

Present

Present
»

Present
Prasent
Present

Present

Present

Page20f2 =

10.00
27.00
28.00
8.00
24.00
28.00
26.00
27.00
28.00

{
Bresent
Present
Present
Presenl
Present
Prosent
Present
Present

Present

31.00
35.00
35.00
37.00
37.00
37.00
37.00
37.00
37.00

Present
Present
Present
Presenl
Present
Present
Present
Present

Present

15.00
16.00
16.00
17.00
17.00
16.00
16.00
16.00
17.00

Present
Present
Preseni
Present
Presenl
Presenl
Present
Presenl

Present

114.00
162,00
161.00
122.00
162.00
165.00
164.50
162.00
161.50

Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok

T U ©® T W T VD T T

o O O ©C O

Course Co-Ordinator Signalture

(Aparafita Dulla Hazarlka, Assistant Professor, Department of Soclal Sclence and Humanitles)



INIL U J A
Module: B.A., LL.B. (CBCS)
SEMESTER: 2
Course Code: 81.203.2
3:;‘ Enrolment Number Studoent Name
1 SF0123027 KHAYAL SHAH
2 SF0123056 T KINJALA
3 SM0123002 ABHIGYAN GOGOI
4 SM0123015 DEBANGSHU DAS
5 SM0123050 SHIVANSH SINGH

Registrar/Asst. Reglstrar?Academlcl)‘a signature

Nationa. caw University and Judicial Acaden., Assam

Report Card

»
Session: 2023-2024-July:REGULAR
Section: 2023 baich - Even Semester
Course: Introductory Micro & Macro Economics - I

End Semester Mid Semester

a=slgnment Status alendance Status Examination Status Examination
30.00 10.00 60.00 40.00
24.00 Present 4.00 Present 43.00 Present 31.00
23.00 Present 8.00 Present 27.00 Present 2250
27.00 Present 10.00 Present 40.00 Present 17.00
22.00 Present 2.00 Present 38.00 Present 17.00
25.00 Present 4.00 Present 36.00 Present 26.50
o'l .‘I.
Ao | 5]
/
o Page 1of 1 B

Status

Present
Present
Present
Present

Present

Project

40.00
31.00
32.00
28,00
24.00
24.00

On 1 H2407:2024
Year: 2023-2024

Programme: B.A,, LL.B. (Hons.) Five Year Integrated Gourse

L-T-P-C:

TOTAL Final

Status s Status MARKS  giapys  Result Ey
20.00 200.00

Present  16.00  Present 155.00 Ok P Av

Present  19.00  Present 131.50 Ok P A

Present 16.00 Present 138.00 Ok P A

Present 12.00 Present 115.00 Ok P B

Present 13.00 Present 127.50 Ok P B

Couirse Co-Ordinator Signalure
, Deparlment of Soclal Sclence and Humanitles)

(Dipakshl Das, Asslstant Profe



Nationa. _aw University and Judicial Acaden., Assam

Report Card
»
Module: B.A, LL.B. (CBCS) Session: 2023-2024-July:REGULAR Year: 2023-2024
SEMESTER: 2 Section: 2023 batch - Even Semester Programme: B.A, LL.B. (Hons.) Five Year Inlegrated Course
Course Code: B1.203.3 Course: Indian Political Thought L-T-P-C:
SL Enrolment Number Student Name Asslgnment Status Attendance Status Eé\’?a;?'r:zis‘:sr Stalus l\g’(‘ja?"::;is‘:gr Status Prolect Status Seminar Status ;2;?{; Status ;;23:‘ SIS
30.00 10.00 60.00 40.00 40.00 20.00 200.00
1 SF0123005 ADITI SINGH 22.00 Present 8.00 Present 33.00 Present 34.00 Present 36.00 Present 20.00 Present 15300 Ok P A4
2 SF0123010 ANUSHKA DAIPURIA 23.00 Present 10.00 Present 34.00 Present 33.00 Present 36.00 Present 1600 Present 15200 ok P A+
3 SF0123014 CHARU GOYAL 24.00 Present 10.00 Present 38.00 Present 31.00 Present 37.00 Present 19.00  Present 159.00 Ok P At
4 SF0123016 DEBASMITA NATH 28.00 Present 10.00 Present 42.00 Present 38.00 Present 40.00 Present 20.00 Present 178.00 Ok P o]
5 SF0123021 HARSHITA DAS 22.00 Present 8.00 Present 21.00 Present 28.00 Present 30.00 Present 16,00  Present 125.00 Ok P B
6 SF0123025 JESSIKA KUMAWAT 20.00 Present 10.00 Present 33.00 Present 37.00 Present 34.00 Present 15.00 Present 149.00 Ok P A+
7 SF0123043 HAJKUMASE\ﬁHALAMBl 23.00 Present 10.00 Present 21.00 Present 25.00 Present 3400 Present 1500 Present 128 00 Ok P B
8 SF0123049 SHIVANI GAUTAM 19.00 Present 8.00 Present 31.00 Present 25.00 Present 3600 Present 13.00 Present 132.00 Ok P A
9 SF0123052 SNEHA DEVI 17.00 Present 8.00 Present 23.00 Present 23.00 Present 34.00 Present 13.00 Presenl 118.00 Ok P B
10 SF0123058 TRITYA PANDEY 20.00 Present 10.00 Present 27.00 Present 25.00 Present 3500 Present 14.00  Present 131.00 Ok P A
11 SF0123062 VARADA S. 23.00 Present 10.00 Present 37.00 Presenl 3300 Present 36.00 Present 18.00  Present 157.00 Ok P A
12 SF0123065 SHRUTI KUMARI 26.00 Present 10.00 Fresent 46.00 Presein 34,00 Presenl 38.00 Present 20.00  Present 174.00 Ok P 0]
13 SM0123001 ABHAY SHARMA 26.00 Present 10.00 Presenl 26.00 Present 25.00 Present 37.00 Present 20.00 Present 144.00 Ok P Ad
14 SM0123004 ADARSH GOGOI 25.00 Present 8.00 Present 45.00 Present 34.00 Present 3900 Present 2000  Present 171.00 Ok P o]
15 SM0123026 KESHAV KUMAR 21.00 Present 8.00 Present 45.00 Present 38.00 Present 34.00 Present 1500 Present 161.00 Ok P O
16 SM0123028 MADHURJYA PATHAK 24.00 Present 10.00 Present 31.00 Present 30,00 Presert 3500 Present 1500  Present 145.00 Ok P A+
17 SM0123030 MIRZA ADEEB JIAN 29.00 Present 10.00 Present 26,00 Present 31.00 Present 4000 Present 20.00 Present 156.00 Ok P Al
18 SM0123031 MITHURAJ KALITA 26.00 Present 10.00 Present 21.00 Present 23.00 Present 3900 Present 20.00 Present 139.00 Ok P A
18 $M0123033 NAMAHSRUT PHUKAN 20.00 Present 8.00 Present 21.00 Present 15.00 Present 37.00 Present 18.00  Present 119.00 Ok P B
20 SM0123041 PRANAYV KUMAR 20.00 Present 8.00 Present 31.00 Present 31.00 Present 34.00 Present 16.00 Presenl 140,00 Ok P A+
21 SM0123042 PRIYANSH KANAWAT 27.00 Presenl 10.00 Present 37.00 Prasent 35.00 Present  38.00 FPresent 20.00  Present 167.00 O P 0
22 SM0123044 RISHAYV SRIVASTVA 25.00 Present 10.00 Present 43.00 F‘J.-e;;é‘rn\ o 36.00 Present 36.00 Present 17.00  Present 167.00 Ok P [¢)
23 SM0123046 SHAHIL BHATTARAI 24.00 Present 8.00 Present 24.00 Presen /\;‘..J 21.00 Present 3500 Present 1300 Presenl 125.00 ok P Bt
24 SM0123054 SUDEEP DAS 21.00 Present 10.00 Present 30.00 Pre ’ j ‘ 31.00 Present 35,00 Present 16.00  Present 143.00 Ok P Ad
(v /
R;glslrar/Assl. Registrar (Academics)'s slgna)ure S ‘Page]of 2 — Jed — e Course Co-Ordinalor Signalure

(Suleman Talukder, Guest Faculty, Deparlment of Soclal Sclence and Humanilies)



25 SM0123063 VINAYAK SRIVASTAVA

Registrar/Asst. Registrar (Academics)'s signalure o

24.00

Present

6.00

Present

38.00

~ Page2of2

Present

29.00

Present

3500 Present 17.00 Present 149.00 Ok P

Course Co-Ordinalor Signalure
(Suleman Talukder , Guest Faculty, Department of Social Science and Humanltles)



Nationa. —aw University and Judicial Academ, Assam

Report Card
e
INIL UL J LA
[ 4
Module: B.A,, LL.B. (CBCS) Session: 2023-2024-July:REGULAR Year: 2023-2024
SEMESTER: 2 Section: 2023 batch - Even Semester Programme: B.A., LL.B. (Hons.) Five Year Integrated Course
Course Code: Bl.204.4 Course: Gender in Indian History L-T-P-C:
sg" Enrolment Number Student Name Assignment Status Attendance Status ngai?:::isgsr Status 'g':ai?:‘"a'ifgﬁr Status Fsist Status ek Status 'ag;f(lé Siatus ;‘;23:‘ Grade
30.00 10.00 60.00 40.00 40.00 20.00 200.00
1 SF0123009 ANUPAMA DAS 21.00 Present 6.00 Present 50.00 Present 31.00 Present 29.50 Present 13.00 Present 150.50 Ok P Ay
2 SF0123013 BISWARUPA DAS 26.00 Present 4.00 Present 49.00 Present 29,00 Present 34.00 Present 17.00  Present 159.00 Ok P A+
3 SFo123021 HARSHITA DAS 22.00 Present 0.00 Present 21.50 Present 10.50 Present 2100 Present 12.00  Present 87.00 Ok F [
4 SF0123027 KHAYAL SHAH 25.00 Present 0.00 Present 55.00 Present 33.00 Present 33.00 Present 1700 Piesent 163.00 Ok P o]
5 SF0123043 I-'{AJKUMADRé\ﬁHAI A 26.00 Present 0.00 Present 25.00 Presenl 19.00 Present 26.50 Present 13.50  Present 110.00 Ok P B
6 SF0123049 SHIVANI GAUTAM 23.00 Present 0.00 Present 43.00 Present 18.00 Present 21.00 Present 1150 Present 116 50 Ok P B
7 SF0123052 SNEMA DEVI 26.00 Present 0.00 Present 41.00 Present 16.50 Present 2550 Present 1150 Present 12050 Ok P B
8 SF0123057 TANISHKA TYAGI 22.00 Present 0.00 Present 36.00 Present 25.50 Present 23,00 Present 1400 Presenl 12050 Ok P B+
9 SF0123062 VARADA S 25.00 Present 4.00 Present 48,50 Present 33.00 Presenl 31.00 Present 17.00  Present 159.50 Ok P A+
10 SM0123001 ABHAY SHARMA 21.00 Present 0.00 Present 33.50 Present 26.50 Present 3000 Present 1350  Present 124 50 ok P B
1 SM0123004 ADARSH GOGOI 22.00 Present 4.00 Present 35.50 Present 27.50 Present 31.00 Present 13.00 Presenl 133.00 Ok P A
12 SM0123008 ANGARAJ ANAND 23.00 Present 0.00 Present 23.00 Present 2050 Present 30,00 /Present 18.00  Present 114.50 Ok P B3
13 SM0123012 AYUSHMAN SINGH 24.00 Present 0.00 Present 39.00 Present 26.50 Present 23.50 Present 1850  Presenl 131.50 Ok P A
14 SM0123017 DHILAN SARMA 26.00 Present 0.00 Present 44.00 Present 33.00 Present 29.00 Present 16.00 Present 148.00 Ok P At
15 SM0123018 DHRUY VASHISHT 25.00 Present 6.00 Present 46.50 Present 30.00 Present 30.00 Present 15,00  Present 15250 Ok P A+
16 SM0123019 GAURANGO PANGGING 24.00 Present 0.00 Present 23.00 Present 24 .00 Presenl 2950 Presenl 1300  Present 113.50 Ok P B
17 SM0123022 HIMANSHU GUPTA 23.00 Present 0.00 Present 21.00 Present 12.50 Present 3150 Present 1200 Presenl 100.00 Ok P C
18 SM0123033 NAMAHSRUT PHUKAN 2500 Present 0.00 Present 23.00 Present 12.50 Presert 29.00 Present 1250  Presenl 102.00 Ok P C
19 SM0123035 NELSON CHAKMA Absent Absent 0.00 Present 8.00 Present 4.00 Presenl  16.00 Present 11.00  Present 39.00 Ok F F
20 SM0123040 PRADNYAN GOGOI 22.00 Present 0.00 Presenl Absent Absent 6.00 Present 2950 Present 13.00 Present 7050 Ok F F
21 5M0123042 PRIYANSH KANAWAT 26.00 Present 0.00 Present 486.00 Present 29.50 Present 33.00 Present  17.00  Present 151.50 Ok P A
22 SM0123046 SHAHIL BHATTARA} 23.00 Present 0.00 Present 23.00 Present 23.00 Present 21.00 Present 1300 Present 103.00 Ok P o
23 SM0123059 UDAY PRATAP SINGH 23.00 Present 8.00 Present 45.00 ﬁPrese|1t 29.00 Present 2050 Present 13.00  Present 138.50 Ok P A
24 $M0123063 VINAYAK SRIVASTAVA 25.00 Present 0.00 Present 405D T '}FCSF;r'I! 14.00 Present 27.00 Present 17.00 Presenl 123.50 Ok P B4

Course Co-OrdInalo_r Slignature

Registrar/Asst, Registrar {Academ]c:)’s signalure
(Upasana Devl, Guest Faculty, Department of Soclal Sclence and Humanities)



7NN

Sr.
No.

«w N

o

@ oo 9 ~N o oW,

Module: B.A., LL.B. (CBCS)
SEMESTER: 2
Course Code: BI.204.5

Enrolment Number

SF0123005
SF0123010
SF0123011

SF0123014
SF0123016
SF0123023
SF0123025
SF0123032
SF0123034
SF0123036
SF0123039
SF0123048
S[F0123051

SF0123055
SF0123056
SF0123058
SF01230860
SF0123064
SF0123065
SM0123002
SM0123003
SM0123006
SM0123007
SM0123015

Student Name

ADIT] SINGH
ANUSHKA DAIPURIA
ARPITA MALDER
CHARU GOYAL
DEBASMITA NATH
HYNASRI DAIMARI
JESSIKA KUMAWA'
MITUSI KESHAN
NEHA NATH
NIDARSHANA DAS
PRACHI BHARDWAJ
SHILPI RANI CHARINGIA
SHREESTI PHUNYEL
SUWALA KAMAN
T KINJALA
TRITYA PANDEY
UMA SHARMA
Y| SENG ON DIHINGIA
SHRUTI KUMARI
ABHIGYAN GOGOI
ABHIJEET SONOWAL
AKSHAT CHAUHAN
ALOK KUMAR PANDEY
DEBANGSHU DAS

Nationa. —_aw University and Judicial Acaden., Assam

Assignment

30.00
24.00
25.00
25,50
22.50
23.50
22.50
24,50
27.00
23.50
20.50
24.50
24.00
22.00
21.00
27.00
20,00
20.50
21.00
22.00
22,00
20.50
20.00
21.00
17.00

Status

Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Presenl
Present

Present

Attendance

10.00
0.00
6.00
8.00
6.00
4.00
8.00
4.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
6.00
6.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
8.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
4.00
0.00

Registrar/Asst. Registrar (Academics)'s signalure

Report Card

Session: 2023-2024-July:REGULAR
Section: 2023 batch - Even Semester
Course: Gender and Society - |

Status

Present
Presenl
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Presenl
Present

Present

End Semester

Mld Semester

Examination Status Examination Status
60.00 40.00
48.50 Present 20.50 Present
52.50 Present 17.00 Present
52.00 Present 24.00 Present
49,00 Present 25.00 Present
53.00 Present 27.00 Present
50.00 Present 24.00 Present
37.00 Present 18.00 Present
49.00 Present 31.00 Present
31.00 Present 21.00 Present
37.00 Present 22.00 Present
48.00 Present 22.00 Present
40.00 Present 23.00 Present
38.50 Present 29.00 Present
36.50 Present 15.00 Present
52.00 Present 30.00 Present
23.00 Present 14.00 Present
39.00 Present 19.00 Present
12.00 Present 15.00 Present
52.00 Present 26.00 Present
35.00 Present 28.00 Present
27.00 Present BNO Present
50.50 Prasemd_ 27.00 Presenl
48.00 I-"ness,—'n}/q}: 22.00 Present
43 DO_' Pres Ii(,::.j/ 14.00 Present

% ¢
(4,
. _"_F__’nge.r‘uf 2 / .’

Year: 2023-2024
Programme: B.A., LL.B. {(Hons.) Five Year Integrated Course
L-T-P-C:

Project

40.00
18.50
18.50
31.50
30.00
30.00
26.50
26.00
36.00
28.00
26.50
27.50
30.50
26.00
29.00
36.00
28.00
27.50
26.00
23.00
35.00
22.50
28.00
21.00
22.00

Status

Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present

Presenl

’
Present

Present
Presenl
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present

Present

Semlnar

20.00
16.50
16,00
19.00
15.50
18.00
11.50
13.00
18.00
13.50
12.00
16.00
16.00
14.50
13.00
18.00
15.00
15.50
11.00
15.00
18.00
10.00
16.50
15.00
16.00

Status

Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Presenl
Present

Present

TOTAL
MARKS

200.00
128.00
135.00
160.00
148 00
155.50
14250
123.50
161.00
117.00
118.00
142.00
139.50
130.00
11450
163.00
100.00
129.50
85.00
144,00
138.00
88.00
142,00
131.00
112.00

Status F:::s‘z:t e
Ok P B+
Ok P
Ok P o]
Ok P At
Ok P A
Ok P A+
Ok P B+
Ok P Q
Ok P B
Ok P B
Ok P A
Ok P A
Ok P A
Ok P B
Ok P 6]
Ok P C
Ok P B+
Ok F 3
Ck P A+
Ok P A
Ok F F
Ok P A4
Ok P A
Ok P B

Course Co-Ordinator Signature

(Nibedita Roy, Guest Faculty, Department of Soclal Sclence and Humanities)



25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

SM0123024
SM0123026
SM0123028
SM0123030
SM0123031
SM0123037
SM0123038
SM0123041
SM0123044
SM0123045
SM0123047
SM0123050
SM0123053
SM0 123054
SM0123061

JASTIMADHU PHUKAN
KESHAV KUMAR
MADHURJYA PATHAK
MIRZA ADEEB JIAN
MITHURAJ KALITA
NIRAJ PATHAK
NISHANT KASHYAP
PRANAYV KUMAR
RISHAV SRIVASTVA
SAKSHAM PATIYAR
SHASHANK RAWAT
SHIVANSH SINGH
SNEHAL BAJPEYEE
SUDEEP DAS
VAIBHAY BANSAL

Reglstrar/Asst. Reglglrﬂr (Academics)'s signalure

12.00
26.50
18.00
23.00
23.50
20.00
23.50
23.00
20.00
26.00
21.00
22,50
21.00
19.50
20.50

Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present

Present

0.00

8.00
4.00
6.00
4.00
0.00
0.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
4.00
6.00

Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present

Present

Absent
51.50
41.00
53.50
47.50
34.50
32.00
51.50
45.50
44,00
51.50
49.50
44.00
36.50
49.50

Absent
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Prasenl
Present
Present

Present

Page20f2

10.00
30.00
26.00
25.00
18.00
24.00
18.00
18.00
28.00
29.00
27.00
24.00
24.00
17.00
28.00

]
Present

Present
Present
Presenl
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present

Present

Absent
27.00
22.00
27.50
26.00
34.50
34.50
30,00
28.00
28.50
2550
25.50
32,50
29.00
27.00

Absent
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Presem
Present
Present

Present

Absent
15.50
15.00
19.00
15.00
17.00
16.50
14.00
16.00
17.00
18.00
18.00
16.00
18.00
16.00

Absent
Present
Present
Prosent
Present
Present
Prosent
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present

Present

22.00
157.50
126.00
154.00
134.00
130.00
124.50
142 50
144,50
150.50
143.00
139,50
137.50
122.00
147.00

Ok F F
Ok P A+
Ok P B
Ok P A+
Ok P A
Ok P A
Ok P B+
Ok P At
Ok P A+
Ok P A+
Ok P A+
Ok P A
Ok P A
Ok P B+
Ok P At

Course Co-Ordinalor Signature

(Nibedlla Roy, Gues! Faculty, Depariment of Social Sclence and Humanilles)



Nationa. —aw University and Judicial Acaden., Assam

Report Card
e sl
INIL U] JIA]
1%
Module: B.A., LL.B. (CBCS) Session: 2023-2024-July:REGULAR Year: 2023-2024
SEMESTER: 2 Section: 2023 batch - Even Semester Programme: B.A., LL.B. (Hons.) Five Year Integrated Course
Course Code: BL.205 Course: Constitutional Law of India - | L-T-P-C:
3;" Enrolment Number Student Name Assignment Status Attendance Status Eé‘:aﬁ‘?:::is‘:sr Status I\g’?a?"ﬁ"m;is;zr Status FISIEES Status i Status J&;ﬁ; Status HF:;z:t .
30.00 10.00 60.00 40.00 40.00 20.00 200.00
1 SF0123005 ADITI SINGH 25.00 Present 0.00 Present 28.00 Present 26.00 Present 2500 Present 1500 Present 119.00 Ok P B
2 SF0123009 ANUPAMA DAS 25.00 Present 10.00 Present 37.00 Present 28.00 Present  30.00 Present 18.00  Present 148.00 Ok P A+
3 SF0123010 ANUSHKA DAIPURIA 24,00 Present 0.00 Present 39.00 Present 30.00 Present 27.00 Present 1700  Present 137.00 Ok P A
4 SF0123011 ARPITA HALDER 27.00 Present 10.00 Present 27.00 Present 29.00 Present 32.00 Present 18.00 Present 143.00 Ok P Ay
5 SF0123013 BISWARUPA DAS 26.00 Present 8.00 Present 33.00 Present 27.00 Present 2500 Present 15.00  Present 134,00 Ok P A
6 SF0123014 CHARU GOYAL 24.00 Present 6.00 Present 33.00 Present 21.00 Present 30.00 Present 18.00  Present 132.00 Ok P A
7 SF0123016 DEBASMITA NATH 25.00 Presenl 2.00 Present 30.00 Present 22.00 Present  27.00 Presenl  17.00  Presenl 123.00 Ok P B+
8 SF0123021 HARSHITA DAS 23.00 Present 0.00 Present 21.00 Present 16.00 Present 28.00 Present Absent Absent 88.00 Ok F ¥
9 SF0123023 HYNASRI DAIMARI 25.00 Present 10.00 Present 30.00 Present 22.00 Piesent 28.00 Present 18.00  Present 133.00 Ok P A
10 SF0123025 JESSIKA KUMAWAT 22.00 Present 10.00 Present 42.00 Present 29.00 Present 28,00 Present 1800 Present 149.00 Ok P At
1" SF0123027 KHAYAL SHAH 25.00 Present 0.00 Present 42.00 Present 30.00 Present 30.00 Present 1800  Present 145.00 Ok P A
12 SF0123032 MITUSI KESHAN 25.00 Present 6.00 Present 33.00 Present 25.00 Present 28.00 FPresent 17.00  Present 134.00 Ok P A
13 SF0123034 NEHA NATH 24.00 Present 2.00 Present 22.00 Present 13.00 Present 27.00 ‘Piesent 1700  Piesent 105.00 Ok P C
14 SF0123036 NIDARSHANA DAS 22.00 Present 0.00 Present 34.00 Present 18.00 Present 26.00 Present 17.00 Present 117.00 Ok P B
15 SF0123039 PRACHI BHARDWA.J 24.00 Present 6.00 Present 42.00 Present 23.00 Present 3100 Present 18.00 Present 14400 Ok P Al
16 SF0123043 RAJKUM/BHé\ﬁHALAMBl 24.00 Present 2.00 Present 20.00 Present 16.00 Present 31.00 Present 18.00 Present 111.00 Ok P B
17 SF0123048 SHILPI RANI CHARINGIA 25.00 Present 10.00 Present 25.00 Present 21.00 Present 32.00 Present 18.00 Present 131.00 Ok P A
18 SF0123049 SHIVANI GAUTAM 26.00 Present 4.00 Present 36.00 Present 18.00 Present 26.00 Present Absent Absent 110.00 Ok P B
19 SF0123051 SHREESTIPHUNYEL 22.00 Present 6.00 Presenl 28.00 Present 24.00 Presenl 27.00 Presenl 17.00  Presenl 124 .00 Ok P B
20 SF0123052 SNEHA DEVI 25.00 Present 2.00 Present 19.00 Present 17.00 Present 31.00 Present 1600 Presenl 110.00 Ok P B
21 SF0123055 SUWALA KAMAN 24.00 Present 0.00 Present 6.00 Present 6.00 Present 30.00 Present 18.00  Present 84.00 Ok F F
22 SFN1230586 T KINJALA 23.00 Present 6.00 Present 43.00 Present Present 3000 Present 1900 Present 152.00 Ok P At
23 SF0123057 TANISHKA TYAGI 24.00 Present 8.00 Present 24,00 Presahl Present 30.00 Present 1800 Present 141.00 Ok P A+
24 SF0123058 TRITYA PANDEY 26.00 Present 10.00 Present 34,00° Prasen Present 28.00 Present 1800  Present 136.00 Ok P A
s
e TR _ e ¢ - PR 0 1 L



34

36
37
38
33
40

42
43
44

46
a7

49
50

Registr&r/Asst. Registrar (Academics)'s signal_ur_e.

SF0123060
SF0123062
SF0123064
SF0123065
SM0123001
SM0123002
SM0123003
SM0123004
SM0123006
SM0123007
SM0123008
SM0123012
SM0123015
SMO0123017
SM0123018
SM0123013
SM0123022
SM0123024
SM0123026
SM0123028
SM0123030
SM0D123031
SM0123033
SM0123035
SM0123037
SM0123038
SM0123040
SM0123041
SK0 123042
SM0123044
SM0123045
SM0123046
SM0123047
SMO0123050
SM0123053

UMA SHARMA
VARADA S
Y1 SENG ON DIHINGIA
SHRUTI KUMARI
ABHAY SHARMA
ABHIGYAN GOGOI
ABHIJEET SONOWAL
ADARSH GOGOI
AKSHAT CHAUHAN
ALOK KUMAR PANDEY
ANGARAJ ANAND
AYUSHMAN SINGH
DEBANGSHU DAS
DHILLAN SARMA
DHRUV VASHISHT
GAURANGO PANGGING
HIMANSHU GURTA
JASTIMADHU PIHUKAN
KESHAV KUMAR
MADHURJYA PATHAK
MIRZA ADEEB JIAN
MITHURAJ KALITA
NAMAHSRUT PHUKAN
NELSON CHAKMA
NIRAJ PATHAK
NISHANT KASHYAP
PRADNYAN GOGOI
PRANAV KUMAR
PRIYANSH KANAWAT
RISHAV SRIVASTVA
SAKSHAM PATIYAR
SHAHIL BHATTARAI
SHASHANK RAWAT
SHIVANSH SINGH
SNEHAL BAJPEYEE

24.00
24.00
25.00
26.00
23.00
25.00
24.00
26.00
23.00
25.00
25.00
24.00
24,00
25.00
24.00
24.00
25.00
Absenl
24.00
26.00
25.00
2500
25.00
Absent
23.00
26.00
22.00
26.00
24.00
25.00
23.00
23.00
24.00
25.00
24.00

Present
Presenl
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Presenl
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Absent
Present
Present
Present
Presenl
Present
Absent
Presenl
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Presenl
Present
Present

Present

10.00
8.00
2.00
8.00
0.00
4.00
0.00
10.00
6.00
10.00
0.00
4.00
0.00
B.00
10.00
6.00
4.00
0.00
6.00
0.00
10.00
4.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
4.00
0.00
8.00
2.00
10.00
6.00
0.00
2.00
4.00
0.00

Present
Presenl
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Presenl
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present

Present

35.00
42.00
9.00
37.00
31.00
27.00
16.00
42,00
43.00
39.00
32.00
42,00
32,00
38.00
45.00
37.00
26.00
Absent
33.00
35.00
40.00
0.00
21.00
10.00
32.00
36.00
0.00
43.00
34.00
37.00
38.00
20.00
34.00
28.00
38,00 -
I,

;“;ge 20f3

Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Absent
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Presenl
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Presenl

Present

-Present

\reﬁunl

22.00
30.00
18.00
27.00
22.00
22.00
16.00
30.00
30.00
27.00
21.00
24.00
25.00
29.00
30.00
17.00
16.00
26.00
22.00
24.00
32.00
9.00
10.00
9.00
25.00
22.00
Absent
27.00
25.00
30.00
27.00
20.00
26.00
30.00
23.00

Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Prasent
Presenl
Present
Present
Presenl
Present
Absent
Present
Present
Present
Present
Presenl
Present
Present

Present

31.00
30.00
29.00
27.00
27.00
30.00
27.00
28.00
27.00
28,00
25.00
32.00
27.00
30.00
31.00
28.00
27.00
Absent
31.00
27.00
32.00
28.00
27.007
25.00
27.00
28.00
28.00
31.00
28.00
31.00
32.00
29.00
30.00
31.00
30.00

Present
Presen|
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Absenl
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present

Present

18.00
18.00
18.00
17.00
17.00
18.00
17.00
16.00
17.00
17.00
15.00
18.00
Absent
18.00
18.00
17.00
17.00
Absent
18.00
17.00
18.00
18.00
17.00
15.00
17.00
17.00
Absenl
18.00
18.00
17.00
18.00
18.00
17.00
18.00
17.00

Present
Prasent
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Presenl
Absent
Present
Presenl
Present
Present
Absenl
Presenl
Present
Present
Presenl
Present
Present
Presenl
Presant
Absent
Presenl
Presont
Preseni
Present
Preserl
Present
Present

Present

140,00
152,00
101.00
142.00
120.00
126.00
100.00
152,00
146.00
146.00
118.00
144.00
108.00
148.00
158.00
129.00
115.00
26,00
134.00
129.00
157 .00
84.00
100.00
59.00
124.00
133.00
50.00
153.00
131.00
150.00
144.00
110.00
133.00
136,00
132.00

Ok P A+
Ok P A+
Ok P G
Ok P A+
Ok P Bt
Ok P B+
Ok P G
Ok P At
Ok P As
Ok P Al
Ok P B
Ok P A+
Ok P (&
Ok P A+
Ok P At
Ok P B+
Ok P B
Ok F F
Ok P A
Ok P B4
Ok P A+
Ok F F
Ok P c
Ok F F
Ok P Bt
Ok P A
Ok F F
Ok P At
Ok P A
Ok P Ad
Ok P At
Ok P B
Ok P A
Ok P A
ok P A

Course Co-Ordinator Signalure

(Himangshu Ranjan Nath, Assistant Professor, Department of Law)



60
61
62
63

S5h0123054
5M0123059
SMO 123061

SM0123063

SUDEEP DAS
UDAY PRATAP SINGH
VAIBHAV BANSAL
VINAYAK SRIVASTAVA

t. Reglstrar (A

25.00
25.00
25,00
24.00

Present
Present
Prasent

Present

Present
Present
Present

Present

20.00
42,00
43.00
36.00

Present
Preseni
Present

Present

Fage Jot3

19.00
25.00
31.00
18.00

Foo.ant
Presenl
Present

Present

27.00
31.00
2B.00

32.00

Present

Present

Present

Present

16.00
18.00
18.00
18.00

Present
Present
Present

Present

111.00
161.00
153.00
130.00

Ok P B
ok P A+
Ok P A4
Ok P A

Course Co-Ordinator Signalure

(HImangshu Ranjan Nath, Assistant Professor, Department of Law)



Module: B.A,, LL.B. (CBCS)
SEMESTER: 2
Course Code: BL.206

fes”
INILIULJIA]
3;" Enrolment Number
1 SF0123005
2 SF0123009
3 SF0123010
4 SF0123011
5 SF0123013
6 SF0123014
7 SF0123016
8 SF0123021
9 SF0123023
10 S0123025
1 SF0123027
12 $F0123032
13 SF0123034
14 SF0123036
15 SF0123038
16 SF0123043
17 SF0123048
18 SF0123049
19 SF0123051
20 SF0123052
21 SF0123055
22 SF0123056
23 SF0123057
24 SF0123058

Student Name

ADITI SINGIH
ANUPAMA DAS
ANUSHKA DAIPURIA
ARPITA HALDER
BISWARUPA DAS
CHARU GOYAL
DEBASMITA NATH
HARSHITA DAS
HYNASR!I DAIMARI
JESSIKA KUMAWAT
KHAYAL SHAH
MITUSI KESHAN
NEHA NATH
NIDARSHANA DAS
PRACHI BHARDWA.

RAJKUMARI CHALAMBI

DEVI

SHILPI RANI CHARINGIA

SHIVANI GAUTAM
SHREESTI PHUNYEL
SNEHA DEVI
SUWALA KAMAN
T KINJALA
TANISHKA TYAGI
TRITYA PANDEY

Registrar/Asst. Registrar (Academics)'s signature

Nationa, ..aw University and Judicial Academ, Assam
Report Card

Assignment SHAE Attendance SHATE Examination SIS
30.00 10.00 60.00
21.00 Present 0.00 Present 29.50 Present
25.00 Present 10.00 Present 34.50 Present
21.00 Present 6.00 Present 40.50 Present
22.00 Present 10.00 Present 27.00 Present
20.00 Present 8.00 Present 31.00 Present
21.00 Present 8.00 Present 34.00 Present
19.00 Present 4.00 Present 35.50 Presenl
25,00 Present 0.00 Present 22.00 Present
25.00 Present 10.00 Present 36.00 Present
19.00 Present 6.00 Present 16.50 Present
24.00 Present 4.00 Present 41.00 Present
25.00 Present 10.00 Present 32.50 Present
23.00 Present 2.00 Present 29.00 Present
19.00 Present 0.00 Present Absent Absent
25.00 Present 4.00 Present 28.50 Present
25.00 Present 0.00 Present 32.50 Present
21.00 Present 10.00 Present 25,00 Present
23.00 Present 0.00 Present 33.00 Present
21.00 Present 4.00 Present 33.50 Presenl
25.00 Present 2.00 Present 26.00 Present
21.00 fresent 2.00 Present 6.00 Present
24.00 Present 8.00 Present 37.00 Present
24.00 Present 10.00 Present 23.00 F=rr.>_s~.r,|ni
21.00 Present 10.00 Present 27.50 )
I
'l

Session: 2023-2024-July:REGULAR
Section: 2023 batch - Even Semester
Course: Jurisprudence

End Semester

Page\] of 3

Mid Semester
Examination

40.00
33.00
32.00
32.00
32.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
14.00
33.00
32.00
32.00
30.00
27.00
22.00
25.00

17.00

27.00
28.00
29.00
24.00
17.00
33.00
29.00

21,00

Siatus

Present
Present
Fresent
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present

Present

Present

Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present

Present

Year: 2023-2024
Programme: B.A,, LL.B. (Hons.) Five Year Integrated Course
L-T-P-C:

Project

40.00
20.50
32.00
22.00
30.00
34.00
22,00
1650
1750
20.50
23.50
24.50
32.00
24.00
2350
32.00

16.50

17.00
20.00
16.50
21.00
16.00
31.00
21.00
18.50

Status

Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
’Present
Present

Present
Present

Present
Present
Presenl
Prasent
Present
Present
Present

Present

Seminar

20.00
10.00
14.50
11.00
13.50
15.50
10.00
7.00
7.00
9.50
10.50
10.00
15.00
10.00
10.00
19.00

9.00

9.50
10,00
9.00
9.50
7.50

Status

Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Presenl
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present

Presen,

Presenl

Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present

Present

TOTAL
MARKS

200.00
114,00
148.00
13250
134 .50
138.50
12500
112.00
85.50
134.00
107.50
135.50
144 50
115.00
74.50
133.50

100.00

109.50
114.00
113.00
107.50
69 50
146.00
118.50
116.50

sioe Rosult G708
Ok P B
Ok P A+
Ok P A
Ok P A
Ok P A
Ok P B
Ok P B
Ok F F
Ck P A
Ok P o}
Ok P A
Ok P Ad
Ok P B
Ok F F
Ck P A
Ok P [
Ok P C
Ok P B
Ok P B
Ok P C
Ok F F
Ok P Ar
Ok P B
Ok P B

Course Co-Ordina!orEgnature

(Debasis Poddar, Professor, Department of Law)



25 SF0123060
26 SF0123062
27 SF0123064
28 SF0123065
29 SM0123001
30 SM0123002
31 SM0123003
32 SM0123004
33 SM0123006
34 SM0123007
35 SM0123008
36 SM0123012
37 SMO123015
38 SM0123017
39 SM0123018
40 SMO0123019
41 SM0123022
42 SM0123024
43 SM0123026
B SM0123028
45 SM0123030
46 SM0 123031
47 SM0123033
48 SM0123035
49 SM0123037
50 SM0123038
51 SM0123040
52 SM0123041
53 SM0 123042
54 SM0123044
55 SM0123045
56 SM0123046
57 SM0123047
58 SM0123050
59 SM0123053

Hegis-lrar/Assr, Regisi‘far_{Academics)'s signature

UMA SHARMA
VARADA S.

YI SENG ON DIHINGIA
SHRUTI KUMARI
ABHAY SHARMA

ABHIGYAN GOGO!

ABHIJEET SONOWAL

ADARSH GOGOI
AKSHAT CHAUHAN
ALOK KUMAR PANDEY
ANGARAJ ANAND
AYUSHMAN SINGH
DEBANGSIHU DAS
DHILAN SARMA
DIHRUV VASHISHT
GAURANGO PANGGING
HIMANSHU GUPTA

JASTIMADHU PHUKAN
KESHAV KUMAR

MADHURJYA PATHAK

MIRZA ADEEB JIAN
MITHURAJ KALITA

NAMAHSRUT PHUKAN

NELSON CHAKMA
NIRAJ PATHAK
NISHANT KASHYAP
PRADNYAN GOGOI
PRANAV KUMAR
PRIYANSH KANAWAT
RISHAV SRIVASTVA
SAKSHAM PATIYAR
SHAHIL BHATTARAI
SHASHANK RAWAT
SHIVANSH SINGH
SNEHAL BAJPEYEE

24.00
25.00
23.00
21,00
19.00
22.00
20,00
22.00
22.00
20.00
22.00
25,00
18.00
26.00
20.00
18.00
17.00
Absent
24.00
19.00
26.00
23.00
25.00
18.00
23.00
13.00
Absent
23.00
26.00
23.00
23.00
23.00
21.00
23.00
25.00

Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Presenl
Present
Present
Absent
Present
Present
Present
Presenl
Present
Present
Present
Present
Absent
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present

Present

8.00 Present 19.00 Present
8.00 Presar 34.00 Present
2.00 Present 16.00 Present
10.00 Present 36.50 Present
0.00 Present 32.50 Present
4.00 Present 27.00 Present
0.00 Present 12.00 Present
8.00 Present 27.50 Present
4.00 Present 40.00 Present
6.00 Present 37.50 Present
0.00 Present 19.00 Present
4.00 Present 27,50 Presenl
0,00 Present 37.50 Present
8.00 Present 44.50 Present
8.00 Present 34.50 Present
8.00 Present 35.00 Present
2.00 Present 5.00 Present
0.00 Present Absent Absent
2.00 Present 33.00 Present
2.00 Present 28.50 Present
B.00 Present 38.00 Present
4.00 Present 31.00 Presenl
0.00 Present 19.00 Present
0.00 Present Absent Absent
0.00 Present 35.00 Presenl
0.00 Present 32.00 Prasent
0.00 Present Absent Absent
8.00 Present 30.50 Present
6.00 Present 31.00 Present
10.00 Present 31.00 Present
8.00 Present 35.50 Present
0.00 Present 14.00 Presenl
8.00 Present 28.50 Present
6.00 Present 29.0Q Present
0.00 Present 21/.00 resent
&)
Pag'e-.? of 3

28.00
34.00
2400
30.00
30.00
24.00
14.00
32.00
31.00
27.00
30.00
32.00
32,00
34.00
33.00
28,00
29,00
22.00
30.00
26.00
32.00
28.00
18.00
17.00
31.00
25.00
Absent
33.00
30.00
31.00
28.00
23.00
30.50
28.00
27.00

Fiesent
Presenl
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Absent
Present
Present
Presenl
Present
Presenl
Present
Present

Present

29.00
24 50
16.50
25.00
20.00
26.50
19.00
25.00
19.50
24.50
31.50
2350
18.00
34.50
28.50
8.00
18.50
Absent
26.50
29.50
35.00
19.50
29.00
14.00
22.00
20.00
Absent
20.50
30.50
24.50
26.50
16.50
26.50
25.00
21.50

Present
Presenl
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Absent
Present
Present
Present
Presenl
Present
Present
Presenl
Present
Absent
Present
Present
Present
Present
Presenl
Present
Present

Present

14 50
11.00
9.50
10.00
10.00
10.00
6.00
14.00
1150
13.00
14.50
12.00
4.00
17.50
12.00
3.00
7.50
Absent
11.00
13.50
16.50
8.50
13.00
6.00
10.50
10.00
Absent
10.00
12.50
12.00
11.00
9.00
12.00
14.00
11.00

Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Presenl
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Absent
Presenl
Present
Presenl
Present
Present
Present
Present
Presenl
Absent
Presenl
Present
Present
Present
Presenl
Present
Present

Present

12250
136.50
91.00
132.50
111.50
113.50
71.00
128.50
128.00
128.00
11700
124.00
109.50
164.50
136.00
100.00
79.00
22.00
126.50
118.50
155.50
114.00
104.00
5500
121.50
100.00
0.00
125.00
136.00
131.50
132,00

Ok P B

Ok F A
Ok F F

ok P A
Ok P B
Ok P B
Ok F F

Ok P B
Ok P B+
Ok P B
Ok P B
Ok P B+
Ok P

Ok P (o)
Ok P

Ok P c
Ok F F

Ok F F

Ok P B+
Ok R B
Ok P At
Ok P B
Ok P c
Ok F F
ok F B+
Ok [ o]
Ok & F
Ok P B
Ok P A
Ok P A
Ok P A
Ok F F
Ok P B
Ok P B+
ok P (o}

Course Co-Ordinalo;.S.ig-nalure

(Debasls Poddar, Professor, Department of Law)



60
61
62
63

SMO123054
SM0123059
SM0123061
SMOT23063

SUDEEP DAS
UDAY PRATAP SINGH
VAIBHAV BANSAL
VINAYAK SRIVASTAVA

21.00
25.00
25.00
23.00

Present
Present
Present

Present

A0
10.00
10.00

6.00

Prosent
Present
Prasan|

Present

32.00
39.00
4250

30.00

Present
Present
Present

Prosent

t. Reglstrar (A

Page 30f3

28.00
30.00
32,00
29.00

|
Present
Present

Present

Present
Present
Presant

Frasant

7.00
13.50
9.50
9.00

Present
Present
Present

Present

107.50
149.00
143.00
115.00

Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok

P C
P A+
P A+
P B

Course Co-ard_lnator Signature

(Debasls Poddar, Prof:

, Department of Law)



Nationa. _aw University and Judicial Acaden., Assam

Report Card

INIL[U[JIAl

Module: BA., LL.B. (CBCS) Session: 2023-2024-July:REGULAR Year: 2023-2024

SEMESTER: 2 Section: 2023 batch - Even Semester Programme: B.A., LL.B. (Hons.) Five Year Integrated Course

Course Code: BL207-E Course: Practical Approach towards Trademark (MDC) L-T-P-C:

Project Viva & Presentation TOTAL MARKS Final Result Grade
Sr. No. Enroclment Number Student Name Status Status Status
30.00 20.00 50.00
1 SF0123011 ARPITA HALDER 23.00 Present 18.00 Present 41.00 Ok P P
2 S$F0123013 BISWARUFA DAS 24.00 Present 18.00 Present 42.00 Ok P P
3 SF0123014 CHARU GOYAL 15.00 Present 12.00 Present 27.00 Ok P P
4 SF0123016 DEBASMITA NATH 17.00 Present 13.00 Present 30.00 Ok P p
5 SF0123021 HARSHITA DAS 18.00 Present 8.00 Present 26.00 Ok P P
6 SF0123025 JESSIKA KUMAWAT 17.00 Present 8.00 Present 25.00 Ok P P
7 SF0123032 MITUSI KESHAN 17.00 Present 8.00 Present 25.00 Ok P P
8 SF0123043 RAJKUMARI CHALAMBI DEVI 19.00 Present 8.00 Present 27.00 Ok P p
] SF0123048 SHIILPI RANI CHARINGIA 19.00 Present 10.00 Present 29.00 Ok P P
10 SF0123049 SHIVANI GAUTAM 18.00 Present 15.00 Present 33.00 Ok P P
11 SF0123051 SHREESTI PHUNYEL 17.00 Present 8.00 Present 25.00 Ok P p
12 SF0123052 SNEHA DEVI 17.00 Present 9.00 Present 26.00 Ok P p
13 SF0123055 SUWALA KAMAN 0.00 Present 0.00 Present 0.00 Ok F ’ F
14 SF0123057 TANISHKA TYAGI 0.00 Present 0.00 Present 0.00 Ok F F
15 SF0123058 TRITYA PANDEY 18.00 Present 8.00 Present 26.00 Ok P P
16 SF0123064 Y1 SENG ON DIHINGIA 20.00 Present 5.00 Present 25.00 Ok P P
17 SF0123065 SHRUTI KUMARI 18.00 Present 13.00 Present 31.00 Ok P P
18 SM0123002 ABHIGYAN GOGOI 21.00 Present 16.00 Present 37.00 Ok P f
19 SM0123003 ABHIJEET SONOWAI 18.00 Present 10.00 Present 28.00 Ok P p
20 SM0123004 ADARSH GOGOI 21.00 Present 15.00 Present 36.00 Ok P P
21 SM0123006 AKSHAT CHAUHAN 18.00 Present 10.00 Present 28.00 Ok P P
22 SM0123008 ANGARAJ ANAND 20.00 Present 10.00 Present 30.00 Ok P P
23 SM0123012 AYUSHMAN SINGH Absent Absent Absent Absent 0.00 Ok F F
24 SM0123015 DEBANGSHU DAS 19.00 Present 9.00 Prosent 28,00 Ok P P
25 SM0123017 DHILAN SARMA 21.00 Present 14.00 Fregon] El 45,00 ok P P
’ J X
() |
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(Suleman Talukder , Guest Facully, Department of Soclal Sclence and Humanitles)



42
43
44
45

SM0123019
SM0123022
SM0123028
SM0123030
SM0123031
SM0123033
SM0123035
SM0123037
SM0123038
SM0123041
SM0123042
SM0123044
SM0123046
SM0123047
SM0123050
SM0123053
SM0123054
SM0123059
SM0123061
SM0123063

GAURANGO PANGGING
HIMANSHU GUPTA
MADHURJYA PATHAK
MIRZA ADEEB JIAN
MITHURAJ KALITA
NAMAHSRUT PHUKAN
NELSON CHAKMA
NIRAJ PATIHAK
NISHANT KASHYAP
PRANAYV KUMAR
PRIYANSH KANAWAT
RISHAV SRIVASTVA
SHAHIL BHATTARAI
SHASHANK RAWAT
SHIVANSH SINGH
SNEHAL BAJPEYEE
SUDEEP DAS
UDAY PRATAP SINGH
VAIBHAV BANSAL
VINAYAK SRIVASTAVA

Registrar/Assl. Registrar (Academics)'s signature

17.00
18.00
17.00
22.00
19.00
25.00

Not Submitted Not Submitted

18.00
18.00
16.00
20.00
18.00
20.00
22.00
20.00
20.00
22.00
20.00
20.00
20.00

Present
Present
Present
Present
Present

Present

Present
Present
Present
Presenl
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Presant

Present

8.00

7.00

8.00

14.00
10.00
15.00

Absent

9.00

8.00

10.00
14.00
10.00
10,00
11.00
12.00
15.00
12.00
12.00
12.00
10.00

Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Absent
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present

Present

Present

25.00
25.00
25.00
36.00
29.00
40.00
0.00
27.00
26.00
26.00
34.00
28.00
30.00
33.00
32.00
35.00
34.00
32.00
32.00
30.00

Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
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INIL [U]JIA

Module: B.A,, LL.B. (CBCS)
SEMESTER: 2
Course Code: BL207-F

Sr. No. Enrolment Number

1 SF0123005
2 SF0123009
3 SF0123010
4 SF0123023
5 SF0123027
6 SF0123034
7 SF0123036
8 SF0123039
9 SF0123056
10 SF0123060
11 SF0123062
12 SM0123001
13 SM0123007
14 SM0123018
15 SMO0123024
16 8M0123026
17 SM0123040
18 SM0123045

Student Name

ADITI SINGH
ANUPAMA DAS
ANUSHKA DAIPURIA
HMYNASRI DAIMARI
KHAYAL SHAH
NEHA NATH
NIDARSHANA DAS
PRACHI BHARDWAJ
T KINJALA
UMA SHARMA
VARADA S.
ABHAY SHARMA
ALOK KUMAR PANDEY
DHRUV VASHISHT
JASTIMADHU PHUKAN
KESHAV KUMAR
PRADNYAN GOGOI
SAKSHAM PATIYAR

Reglstrar/Asst. Regisirar (Academl}:s)’s signature

Project
30.00
27.00
28.00
28.00
28.00
25.00
27.00
27.00
29.00
25.00
29.00
25.00
25.00
28.00
25.00

Absent
28.00
25.00
28.00

Nation.. Law University and Judicial Acader..,' Assam
Report Card

Status

Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Prosent
Present
Present
Present
Present
Absent
Present
Present

Present

Viva & Presentation
20.00
18.00
18.00
18.00
18.00
18.00
18.00
18.00
19.00
18.00
19.00
18.00
18.00
18.00
18.00

Absent
18.00
18.00
19.00

Session: 2023-2024-July:REGULAR
Section: 2023 batch - Even Semester
Course: Indian Knowledge System - | (MDC)

Status

Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Absent
Present
Present

Present

TOTAL MARKS
Status
50.00
45,00 Ok
46.00 Ok
46.00 Ok
46.00 Ok
43.00 Ok
45.00 Ok
45.00 Ok
48.00 Ok
43.00 Ok
48.00 Ok
43.00 Ok
43.00 Ok
46.00 Ok
43.00 Ok
0.00 Ok
46.00 Ok
43.00 Ok
47.00 Ok
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Year: 2023-2024
Programme: B.A,, LL.B. (Hons.) Five Year Integrated Course

Final Result Grade
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(Nupur Sinha, Guest Facully, Department of Soclal Stience ahd Humanities)



